
two ways
to play:

Bingo
Complete activities, cross off
squares, win prizes! 

Reading Tickets
Earn tickets for reading and
enter them into prize drawings!

Play one or both- 
all ages are welcome!

Weekly Programs
Monday:

      Babytime at 10:15am

      Minecraft Mondays at 3:30pm

Tuesday: 

       Sharing Table at 12:30pm

       Knitting Circle at 3pm

       Lego Club at 3:30pm

       Writers Group at 5:30pm

       French Conversation at 6pm

Thursday: 

       Citizen Science at 3pm

Friday: 

        Storytime at 10:15am
        Spanish Conversation at 10:30am

:

Monthly Programs
Grab and Go Kits

Homeschool Social

PFL Book Group: Summer Classics

Banned Book Club
June 20 - August 15

patten.lib.me.us | 207-443-5141

Summer
Reading

2025

Read to a Dog
      *Greta: 1st Wednesday
        *Harper: 2nd Wednesdays
            *Leila: 4th Thursdays



* = Online Registration
Required

June
Friday, June 20 at 3pm: Kickoff
Tuesday, June 24 at 5pm: Puzzle Race
Friday, June 27 from 3pm to 5pm: 
    Within the Whale

July
Saturday, July 12 at 11 am: Sparks Ark
*Saturday, July 26 at 11am: Thayer 
    Treats
Tuesday, July 22 from 4-6pm: Family   
    Game Night with Bath at Play

August
Friday, August 1 at 1pm: 
    Portland Stage
Tuesday, August 5 at 2pm: 
    Lindsay and her Puppets
Tuesday, August 12 from 4:30-6:30pm: 
    Family Game Night with Bath at Play

Summer Reading is
Sponsored by a

Bath Matters Grant

Kickoff
Friday, June 20 at 3pm

Cooking Matters
Wednesdays at 11am
June 25-July 30

Citizen Science: 
Zombie Watch
Ant Picnic

every Thursday at 3pm

Grab and Go Kits:
Every first Friday

Dungeons & Dragons
Wednesdays at 3:30

June 25-July 30
Ages 9-14

Kids Teens Adults
June
Friday, June 20 at 3pm: Kickoff
Tuesday, June 24 at 5pm: Puzzle Race

July
Saturday, July 19 from 10am-12:30pm: 
    Repair Café
Wednesday, July 30 at 2pm:
    Bowdoin International Music Festival

August
*Wednesday, August 6 at 5:30pm: 
    Thayer Treats 

Scan for program
descriptions,

registrations, Bingo
instructions, and

more:


